

Rank Agency	Project	Project Ty	ARA	Running Total fo
Tier 1				
1	NCCEH	HMIS	\$519,299.00	\$519,299.00
2	NCCEH	SSO	\$423,767.00	\$943,066.00
3	Trillium Health Resources	PSH	\$90,228.00	\$1,033,294.00
4	Vaya Health	PSH	\$396,038.00	\$1,429,332.00
5	Vaya Health	PSH	\$421,840.00	\$1,851,172.00
6	Thrive	PSH	\$181,855.00	\$2,033,027.00
6C	Thrive	PSH-C		
7	Rockingham County Help for Homeless, Inc.	PSH	\$249,740.00	\$2,282,767.00
8	Thrive	PSH	\$59,838.00	\$2,342,605.00
9	Housing Authority of City of Greenville	PSH	\$293,952.00	\$2,636,557.00
10	Trillium Health Resources	PSH	\$813,036.00	\$3,449,593.00
11	Trillium Health Resources	PSH	\$117,036.00	\$3,566,629.00
12	Vaya Health	PSH	\$50,962.00	\$3,617,591.00
13	Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid	PSH	\$823,401.00	\$4,440,992.00
13C	Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid	PSH-C		
14	The New Reidsville Housing Authority	PSH	\$266,435.00	\$4,707,427.00
15	Housing Authority of City of Greenville	PSH	\$64,716.00	\$4,772,143.00
16	Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid	PSH	\$256,553.00	\$5,028,696.00
17	Housing Authority of City of Greenville	PSH	\$428,036.00	\$5,456,732.00
18	Rockingham County Help for Homeless, Inc.	RRH	\$200,882.00	\$5,657,614.00
19	Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid	PSH	\$128,313.00	\$5,785,927.00
20	Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid	PSH	\$184,577.00	\$5,970,504.00
21	Housing Authority of City of Greenville	PSH	\$59,499.00	\$6,030,003.00
22	Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid	PSH	\$284,533.00	\$6,314,536.00
23	Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid	PSH	\$572,363.00	\$6,886,899.00
23C	Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid	PSH-C		
24	Union County Community Shelter	RRH	\$173,520.00	\$7,060,419.00
25	Pitt County Planning	RRH	\$112,526.00	\$7,172,945.00
26	Partners Behavioral Health Management	PSH	\$246,227.00	\$7,419,172.00
27	Burlington Development Corporation	RRH	\$55,960.00	\$7,475,132.00
28	Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid	RRH	\$331,813.00	\$7,806,945.00
29	Eastpointe Human Services	PSH	\$207,784.00	\$8,014,729.00
30	Eastpointe Human Services	PSH	\$70,994.00	\$8,085,723.00
Tier 2				
31	Eastpointe Human Services	PSH	\$108,921.00	\$8,194,644.00
32	Eastpointe Human Services	PSH	\$75,307.00	\$8,269,951.00
33	Trillium	RRH	\$200,087.00	\$8,470,038.00
34	NC DHHS	RRH	\$763,919.00	\$9,233,957.00

35	Surry Homeless and Affordable Housing Coalition	SHAHC PH Renewal 2018	PSH	\$115,823.00	\$9,349,780.00
36	NCCADV	IPV Survivor Housing Solutions - RRH - NEW	RRH	\$924,283.00	\$10,274,063.00
37	NCCADV	IPV Survivor Housing Solutions - SSO-CE - NEW	SSO-CE	\$239,035.00	\$10,513,098.00
			New Total		\$10,513,098.00
			Reallocated		\$187,823.00
			Total		\$10,700,921.00

* Approximate amounts, final amount has to be calculated by FMR

r all Grants